
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 
47 

87 

191 

4 

84 

911 

171 

211 

227 

76 

24 

7 

302 

777 

401 

183 

181 

43 

66 

301 

142 

182 

25 

204 

58 

194 

55 

351 

300 

203 

1 

73 

67 

81 

960 

561 

240 

146 

127 

Name 
VITALI Michele 

PINTO Roberto 

ABELZI Daniele 

MASCIA Dino 

LOMBARDI Andrea 

DOTTI Mirco 

CODELUPPI Massimiliano 

BRINKMANN Gabriele 

AQUILANO Edoardo 

SCURTI Mirko 

CAGGIANO Jonathan 

ARIOSTO Luca 

CAMPANI Pierfrancesco 

SIGNORELLI Fabio 

PEZZETTI Alberto 

BARTOLETTI Alessandro 

BONNI Massimo 

SARTI Alessio 

GARAU Federico 

BRINI Andrea 

BONGIORNO Davide 

BERTO Alessandro 

COSMA Marco Antonio 

REALI Davide 

LANZA Damiano 

VECCHI Alessandro 

WYSS Stefan 

CAPELLO Fabio 

SALVATI Paolo 

BENVENUTI Leonardo 

MOLITERNO Giovanni 

GUARELLA Gaetano 

CASTAGNA Riccardo 

CAMPIDOGLIO Massimiliano 

PICCINOTTI Andrea 

CAVALIERE Carmine 

TAMBURINI Marco 

PEPPE 146 

SIGNORI Sandro 

Best Tm 
1:57.475 

1:59.810 

2:00.292 

2:00.777 

2:00.826 

2:00.828 

2:00.908 

2:01.080 

2:01.233 

2:01.458 

2:02.104 

2:02.522 

2:02.627 

2:03.341 

2:03.451 

2:03.522 

2:04.138 

2:04.701 

2:04.731 

2:04.838 

2:04.929 

2:05.086 

2:05.305 

2:05.454 

2:05.706 

2:05.880 

2:06.059 

2:06.420 

2:06.882 

2:06.901 

2:07.100 

2:07.365 

2:07.400 

2:07.403 

2:08.333 

2:10.843 

2:12.043 

In Lap 
4 

2 

3 

2 

4 

6 

3 

3 

2 

1 

8 

2 

4 

3 

2 

5 

5 

5 

3 

4 

4 

2 

2 

6 

6 

3 

6 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

2 

3 

0 

0 

Diff 

2.335 

2.817 

3.302 

3.351 

3.353 

3.433 

3.605 

3.758 

3.983 

4.629 

5.047 

5.152 

5.866 

5.976 

6.047 

6.663 

7.226 

7.256 

7.363 

7.454 

7.611 

7.830 

7.979 

8.231 

8.405 

8.584 

8.945 

9.407 

9.426 

9.625 

9.890 

9.925 

9.928 

10.858 

13.368 

14.568 

Gap 

2.335 

0.482 

0.485 

0.049 

0.002 

0.080 

0.172 

0.153 

0.225 

0.646 

0.418 

0.105 

0.714 

0.110 

0.071 

0.616 

0.563 

0.030 

0.107 

0.091 

0.157 

0.219 

0.149 

0.252 

0.174 

0.179 

0.361 

0.462 

0.019 

0.199 

0.265 

0.035 

0.003 

0.930 

2.510 

1.200 

Laps 
8 

4 

3 

6 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

8 

5 

6 

7 

4 

8 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

2 

5 

8 

8 

6 

8 

6 

5 

4 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

3 

4 

3 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/07/2025 13:40:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

ROSSO CORSA 15 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

3 Turno - PRO 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:16:25 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

15/07/2025 13:15 


